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X MOTO X EVO

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

02/12/2018 13:0('

X MOTO X
i
TRACK DAY
5a GRUPO B
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(115) Felipe Gonzaga Magnoler
1 1:50.443 +5.522 12:52:12.739
2 1:45.620 +0.699 12:53:58.359
3 1:44.921 - 12:55:43.280
(145) Thiago Lira dos Santos
1 1:54.620 +8.501 12:52:45.923
2 1:53.369 +7.250 12:54:39.292
3 1:47.168 +1.049 12:56:26.460
4 1:46.608 +0.489 12:58:13.068
5 1:49.178 +3.059 13:00:02.246
6 1:46.119 - 13:01:48.365
(167) Emanuel Formagio
1 2:02.874 +15.970 12:54:26.538
2 1:48.725 +1.821 12:56:15.263
3 1:46.904 - 12:58:02.167
4 1:49.578 +2.674 12:59:51.745
(150) Wagner Maciel Fernandes
1 1:56.144 +9.171 12:54:21.509
2 1:46.973 - 12:56:08.482
3 1:50.625 +3.652 12:57:59.107
4 1:51.166 +4.193 12:59:50.273
5 1:48.314 +1.341 13:01:38.587
(168) Sinval Eduardo Jose Ribeiro
1 1:55.678 +6.902 12:52:45.573
2 1:53.449 +4.673 12:54:39.022
3 1:49.409 +0.633 12:56:28.431
4 1:48.776 - 12:58:17.207
(147) Vinicius Moreira Valentim
1 2:03.183 +14.143 12:55:01.491
2 1:54.849 +5.809 12:56:56.340
3 1:55.430 +6.390 12:58:51.770
4 1:49.573 +0.533 13:00:41.343
5 1:49.040 - 13:02:30.383
(104) Amauri Lopes do Nascimento
1 2:02.909 +11.436 12:54:27.411
2 1:51.473 - 12:56:18.884
3 1:52.761 +1.288 12:58:11.645
(171) Lucas Ninja
1 2:07.934 +12.866 12:52:47.143
2 1:59.381 +4.313 12:54:46.524
3 1:55.068 - 12:56:41.592
(132) Marcelo Celegati Angelo
1 2:15.980 +13.347 12:52:42.124
2 2:08.387 +5.754 12:54:50.511
3 2:04.159 +1.526 12:56:54.670
4 2:04.692 +2.059 12:58:59.362
5 2:03.988 +1.355 13:01:03.350
6 2:02.633 - 13:03:05.983
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